

Materiale

I.D.: 73676997

Data publicarii	28.09.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 236,92 RON - 236,92 RON

Descriere: 1 Banda izolatoare 20 m buc 2 5,04 10,08 2 Colier plastic 100 set 1 54,62 54,62 3 Panza bomfaier buc 3 2,52 7,56 4 Perie sarma buc 2 12,60 25,20 5 Spiral metal 3 mm buc 1 2,10 2,10 6 Spiral metal 3.5 mm buc 1 2,52 2,52 7 Spiral metal 4 mm buc 1 2,94 2,94 8 Spiral metal 4.5 mm buc 1 3,36 3,36 9 Spiral metal 5 mm buc 1 4,20 4,20 10 Spiral metal 5.5 mm buc 1 5,04 5,04 11 Spiral metal 6 mm buc 1 5,88 5,88 12 Spiral metal 6.5 mm buc 1 6,72 6,72 13 Spiral metal 7 mm buc 1 7,56 7,56 14 Spiral metal 7.5 mm buc 1 9,24 9,24 15 Spiral metal 8 mm buc 1 10,92 10,92 16 Spiral metal 8.5 mm buc 1 11,76 11,76 17 Spiral metal 9 mm buc 1 13,45 13,45 18 Spiral metal 9.5 mm buc 1 15,13 15,13 19 Spiral metal 10 mm buc 1 18,48 18,48 20 Spiral SDS 6 mm buc 1 5,04 5,04 21 Spiral SDS 7 mm buc 1 6,72 6,72 22 Spiral SDS 8 mm buc 1 8,40 8,40
